SAN FRANCISCO STATE UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION
BOARD MEETING
SEVEN HILLS CONFERENCE CENTER, SF STATE CAMPUS

DECEMBER 12, 2025 - 3:00 PM
Zoom Link: Click Here

Description

Presenter Action

3:00

3:05

3:20

3:30

3:32

3:35

3:40

3:55

4:05

Call to Order

Public Comments
(3 min per speaker; 15 min total)

Director Election

Approval of Agenda

e Additions/Deletions
Recommended Action: Approve Meeting Agenda

Consent Agenda

e September 18, 2025 Meeting Minutes
Recommended Action: Approve Consent Agenda

Purple & Gold Nuggets

San Francisco State University Report

San Francisco State Student Report

Foundation President’s Report

Mary Huss

Mary Huss

Debra Plousha-Moore

Mary Huss Approve/Reject
Mary Huss Approve/Reject
Don Endo Update
Lynn Mahoney Update
Brandon Foley Update
Jeff Jackanicz Update


https://sfsu.zoom.us/j/82924528311?pwd=0nM6BUIwVzZ141ZZFIeG1BWMfk2QqF.1&from=addon

4:20

4:25

4:40

4:50

4:55

5:00

Fundraising Campaign Update

Student Sustainability Investment Fund

Annual Investment Update

Directors’ Open Forum

Committee Reports

Adjournment

John Gumas

Todd Feldman

Cambridge Associates

Mary Huss

Mary Huss

Mary Huss

Update

Presentation

Presentation

Discussion

Update



