SAN FRANCISCO STATE UNIVERSITY FOUNDATION BOARD MEETING SEVEN HILLS CONFERENCE CENTER, SF STATE CAMPUS

DECEMBER 12, 2025 – 3:00 PM Zoom Link: <u>Click Here</u>

Time	Description	Presenter	Action
3:00	Call to Order	Mary Huss	
3:05	Public Comments (3 min per speaker; 15 min total)	Mary Huss	
3:20	Director Election	Debra Plousha-Moore	
3:30	Approval of Agenda • Additions/Deletions Recommended Action: Approve Meeting Agenda	Mary Huss	Approve/Reject
3:32	Consent Agenda • September 18, 2025 Meeting Minutes Recommended Action: Approve Consent Agenda	Mary Huss	Approve/Reject
3:35	Purple & Gold Nuggets	Don Endo	Update
3:40	San Francisco State University Report	Lynn Mahoney	Update
3:55	San Francisco State Student Report	Brandon Foley	Update
4:05	Foundation President's Report	Jeff Jackanicz	Update

4:20	Fundraising Campaign Update	John Gumas	Update
4:25	Student Sustainability Investment Fund	Todd Feldman	Presentation
4:40	Annual Investment Update	Cambridge Associates	Presentation
4:50	Directors' Open Forum	Mary Huss	Discussion
4:55	Committee Reports	Mary Huss	Update
5:00	Adjournment	Mary Huss	